Categorie Uisp

Provinciale

2019

CATEGORIE MASCHILI

AM
DM
EM
FM
GM
HM
IM
LM
MM

JUNIOR-SENIOR
SENIOR 35

SENIOR 40

SENIOR 45
VETERANI 50
VETERANI 55
VETERANI 60
VETERANI 65
VETERANI 70 e oltre

CATEGORIE FEMMINILI

AF
EF
FF

GF
HF

JUNIORES

SENIORES 40
SENIORES 45
VETERANE 50-55
VETERANE 60 e olfre

CATEGORIE GIOVANILI MASCHILE

NM
oM
PM
QM
RM
SM

PRIMI PASSI M
PULCINI M
ESORDIENTI M
RAGAZII M
CADETTI M
ALLIEVI M

CATEGORIE GIOVANILI FEMMINILE

NF
OF
PF
QF
RF
SF

PRIMI PASSI F
PULCNI F
ESORDIENTI F
RAGAZII F
CADETTI F
ALLIEVI F

Anno
2001 1985 18
1984 1980 35
1979 1975 40
1974 1970 45
1969 1965 50
1964 1960 55
1959 1955 60
1954 1950 65
1949 1939 70
Anno
2001 1980 18
1979 1975 40
1974 1970 45
1969 1960 50
1959 1949 60
Anno
2013 2012 6
2011 2010 8
2009 2008 10
2007 2006 12
2005 2004 14
2003 2002 16
Anno
2013 2012 6
2011 2010 8
2009 2008 10
2007 2006 12
2005 2004 14
2003 2002 16

Anni

Anni

Anni

Anni

34
39
44
49
54
59
64
69
80

39
44
49
59
70

11
13
15
17

11
13
15
17




